MENU

SERVED ALL DAY

WITH RELISH AND SALAD, 2 Slices of Ham, 2 Eggs & Chips « 8.95

SERVED WITH CHIPS 2 Sausages, Chips & Beans 7.95

Beef Burger Served in a Brioche Bun 8.95 2 Vegg|e Sausages’ Ch|ps & Beans ~ FALS

Cheese Burger Served in a Brioche Bun 9.50

Southern Fried Chicken Burger 8.95

Served with mayo in a Brioche Bun SERVED WIT“ SALAD

Vegan Veggie Burger ¥ Served in a Floured Bun 8.95 Pepperoni 2.50

DOUBLE UP FOR Z.OO Cheese and Tomato v 2,50
GRAB AN EXTRA SLICE FOR £2.00

SERVED WITH SALAD 3.95

Plain with butter v « 395 SERVED WITH SALAD

TOPPINGS ARE 1.00 EACH Please pass to a team member

Cheese v =+ ¢ Cheese & Beans v « to be heated

Tuna Mayo « e Chilli «




Chicken ¢ Bacon
Tuna Mayo ® Cheese v «

ADD AN EXTRA TOPPING
FOR 1.00 EACH

SERVED WITH SALAD

Feta Cheese and Spinach Bake

Cheese & Onion Bake «
NCELEELG

Vegan Sausage Roll v «
Sausage Roll

MENU

7.95

3.95
3.95
3.95
2.95
2.50

Chips v v

Sweet Potato Fries v «
Curly Fries v w

ADD CHEESE FOR 1:00
Onion Rings (4)

Sweet Potato Fries
Curly Fries

Chilli & Cheese
or Cheese & Bacon Bits

UPGRADE TO SWEET POTATO FRIES
OR CURLY FRIES FOR 50P

2.90
3.20
3.20

1.00
2.80
3.20

4.25




ONLY 2.75

CHOOSE 1 ITEM

FROM EACH STEP
ALL SERVED WITH CHIPS

2 Chicken Nuggets,
1 Sausage, 1 Fish Finger,
2 Veggie Nuggets

2 Chips, Smiley Faces

Beans « «, Peas + «
Sweetcorn « «,

Side Salad + «

CHILDREN'S MENU

ONLY 4.95
CHOOSE 1 ITEM FROM EACH STEP

4 Chicken Nuggets, 2 Sausages, 3 Fish Fingers, Slice
of Pizza: Cheese or Pepperoni, 4 Veggie Nuggets «,

Beef Burger, Cheese Burger

Chips or Smiley Faces

UPGRADE TO CURLY FRIES OR SWEET POTATO
FRIES FOR 50P

Beans « «, Peas « «, Sweetcorn « «, Side Salad + «

OR CHOOSE FROM BELOW

Jacket Potato with Cheese « or Beans «
A slice of Ham, 1 Egg & Chips

CHOOSE 5 ITEMS
ONLY 5.25

Ham, Cheese or
Jam Sandwich

Packet of Crisps
Piece of Fruit
Jelly
Yoghurt

Gingerbread
Men Biscuit

Chocolate Chip Cookie
Drinks Carton




Bacon Bap/Sandwich
Sausage Bap/Sandwich
Bacon & Egg Bap/Sandwich
Sausage & Egg Bap/Sandwich

5.95

Sausage, Bacon, Fried Egg v «,
Hash Browns v & Baked Beans

BREAKFAST MENV

3.95
3.95
4.45
4.45

Beans on Toast v
Eggs on Toast v «

Two slices of Toast with Butter and Jam «

Bread and Butter «

1.00 EACH

Sausage ¢ Bacon ¢ Fried Egg v «
Hash Browns « ¢ Baked Beans «

2.50
2.95
1.50
1.20




