

MENU

SERVED ALL DAY

5.95



3.95

RAKGEK2
WITH RELISH AND SALAD,
SERVED WITH CHIPS
Beef Burger Served in a Brioche Bun

DUBEFRE

Cheese Burger Served in a Brioche Bun

Southern Fried Chicken Burger
Served with mayo in a Brioche Bun

Vegan Veggie Burger Served in a Floured Bun

DOUBLE UP FOR 2.00

JACKET POTATOES

SERVED WITH SALAD

Plain with butter v of

TOPPINGS ARE 1.00 EACH

Cheese • • Cheese & Beans • • Tuna Mayo • • Chilli •

MAIN MEALS

	2 Slices of Ham, 2 Eggs & Chips 🕫	8.95
	2 Sausages, Chips & Beans	7.95
8.95	2 Veggie Sausages, Chips & Beans 🔻	7.95
9.50		
8.95	PIZZA SLICES	
	SERVED WITH SALAD	
8.95	Pepperoni	2.50
	Cheese and Tomato 💿	2.50
	GRAB AN EXTRA SLICE FOR £2.00	

PANINIS SERVED WITH SALAD

Please pass to a team member to be heated



MENU

SERVED ALL DAY



FRESHLY PREPARED	7.95	SNACKS	
SALADS		Chips v ve	2.90
Chicken • Bacon		Sweet Potato Fries 🗸 🚾	3.20
Tuna Mayo • Cheese 🔻 📴		Curly Fries v v	3.20
ADD AN EXTRA TOPPING		ADD CHEESE FOR 1:00	
FOR 1.00 EACH		Onion Rings (4)	1.00
PASTRIES		Sweet Potato Fries	2.80
SERVED WITH SALAD		Curly Fries	3.20
Feta Cheese and Spinach Bake 🔻	3.95	LOADED FRIES	4.25
Cheese & Onion Bake 💌	3.95	Chilli & Cheese	
Steak Bake	3.95	or Cheese & Bacon Bits	
Vegan Sausage Roll 💌 🚾	2.95	UPGRADE TO SWEET POTATO FRIES	
Sausage Roll	2.50	OR CURLY FRIES FOR 50P	



GHILDREN'S MENU

SERVED ALL DAY



INFANT MEALS

ONLY 2.75
CHOOSE 1 ITEM
FROM EACH STEP

ALL SERVED WITH CHIPS

- 2 Chicken Nuggets,1 Sausage, 1 Fish Finger,2 Veggie Nuggets
- 2 Chips, Smiley Faces
- Beans v GF, Peas v GF Sweetcorn v GF, Side Salad v GF

CHILDREN'S MEALS ONLY 4.95 CHOOSE 1 ITEM FROM EACH STEP

- 4 Chicken Nuggets, 2 Sausages, 3 Fish Fingers, Slice of Pizza: Cheese or Pepperoni, 4 Veggie Nuggets , Beef Burger, Cheese Burger
- Chips or Smiley Faces

 UPGRADE TO CURLY FRIES OR SWEET POTATO

 FRIES FOR 50P
- Beans v e, Peas v e, Sweetcorn v e, Side Salad v e

OR CHOOSE FROM BELOW

Jacket Potato with Cheese or Beans A slice of Ham, 1 Egg & Chips

SNACK BOX CHOOSE 5 ITEMS ONLY 5.25

Ham, Cheese or
Jam Sandwich
Packet of Crisps
Piece of Fruit
Jelly
Yoghurt
Gingerbread
Men Biscuit
Chocolate Chip Cookie
Drinks Carton



BREAKFAST MENU

SERVED 9:30AM - 11:00AM



BREAKFAST BAPS/ SANDWICHES

Bacon Bap/Sandwich	3.95
Sausage Bap/Sandwich	3.95
Bacon & Egg Bap/Sandwich	4.45
Sausage & Egg Bap/Sandwich	4.45

TOAST

Beans on Toast 👽 🚾	2.50
Eggs on Toast 💌 🤫	2.95
Two slices of Toast with Butter and Jam 💌	1.50
Bread and Butter 💌	1.20

5 ITEM BREAKFAST 5.95

Sausage, Bacon, Fried Egg V 6F, Hash Browns V & Baked Beans V

EXTRAS 1.00 EACH

Sausage • Bacon • Fried Egg • • Hash Browns • • Baked Beans •